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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2031

2018/2033

2018/2034

2018/2035

2018/2036

2018/2037

2018/2038

2018/2039

2018/2040

2018/2041

2018/2042

2018/2046

2018/2047

2018/2048

2018/2049

2018/2050

2018/2053

2018/2055

2018/2057

2018/2058

2018/2059

2018/2060

2018/2065

2018/2068

2018/2069

2018/2070

2018/2071

2018/2072

2018/2073

2018/2074

2018/2075

2018/2076

Roll No

YASHRAJ AGARWAL

DIVYANSHU RANJAN

DUSHYANT DEWAN

JATIN SINGLA

RISHABH GOYAL

NAMRATA BHAGTANI

SANYAM GUPTA

RAHUL AGARWAL

ZIYA KHAN

VISHAL GUPT

SHUBHANG DHINGRA

ARUSHI SOOD

ABHIMANYU GANGWAR

TUSHAR JAIN

SARVESH ROONGTA

SIMONIKRISHNA S S

KARAN GOYAL

ROHIT KUMAR

PRATEEK ARORA

ANAND GUPTA

SAMEER ANSARI

DEVDOOT MITRA

NIKUNJ DANGAYACH

PALAK SINGHAL

HARSHITA AGRAWAL

SIDDHANT GAUTAM

AYUSH GOEL

AMAN GARG

SHIVANI SAINI

AGRIM YADAV

ARUSHI MAHIYA

NAMAN AGRAWAL

Name

83

80

72

77

83

76

64

87

77

92

97

97

86

55

67

79

20

93

60

94

59

62

66

53

94

94

81

80

70

76

78

78

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2078

2018/2079

2018/2080

2018/2081

2018/2082

2018/2083

2018/2084

2018/2085

2018/2086

2018/2087

2018/2088

2018/2089

2018/2090

2018/2091

2018/2094

2018/2095

2018/2096

2018/2098

2018/2100

2018/2101

2018/2102

2018/2103

2018/2104

2018/2105

2018/2106

2018/2107

2018/2108

2018/2109

2018/2110

2018/2111

2018/2112

2018/2113

Roll No

PRANJAL SINGHAL

NAMRATA JAIN

ANMOL VERMA

BAVNEET KAUR

ANUBHAV AGARWAL

HIMANSHU JORA

RISHEEK KANDOI

SUNIL SINGH RAGHAV

CHARU

ANKIT SAHAI

HARSHITA AGGARWAL

GURSIMAR KAUR

ISHITA FLORA

NISHTHA CHITARA

RIYA KUMARI JAYANT

MAYANK SONI

ROHIT KUMAR

CHENNAWAR GANESH

ASVETH SREIRAM SHANMUGGAM

K M PRASHIK

DIKSHA

MAHESH AGRAWAL

SHEETAL YADAV

KHUSHBOO

SHIVAM KUMAR

ANUJ AGARWAL

MOHD ANAS SALEEM

KAUSTUB LAHOTY

SREE VISHNU M.S

HRITIK KUMAR AGRAWAL

KASHISH AGGARWAL

TISHA GOYAL

Name

54

81

55

84

81

92

84

71

92

95

75

75

82

88

66

71

5

81

79

72

80

97

72

75

83

81

69

74

85

37

71

64

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2114

2018/2116

2018/2117

2018/2119

2018/2122

2018/2125

2018/2126

2018/2127

2018/2128

2018/2129

2018/2130

2018/2131

2018/2132

2018/2134

2018/2137

2018/2138

2018/2139

2018/2140

2018/2141

2018/2142

2018/2143

2018/2146

2018/2147

2018/2148

2018/2149

2018/2150

2018/2151

2018/2154

2018/2156

2018/2158

2018/2159

2018/2161

Roll No

KRITI SUNDAR SAHOO

APRATIM SRIVASTAVA

NAYAN DETHIA

SHREYA JAISWAL

HARSH MATHUR

ANKIT DAGAR

RAVI KUMAR

SAVI PREET SINGH

ADARSH KANODIA

ANJALI LOBIYAN

SANJANA YADAV

ANJALI CHAWLA

SIMRAN KHANNA

SHIKHA

VANSHIKA GARG

NEHA SINGH

SANMEET KAUR WAHI

KESHAV TEMANI M

SHERPARTAP SINGH

KRITI SINGH

PRIYANSHU RAJ

PRATIBHA KUSHWAHA

SAGAR PRASAD

SEJAL NARANG

AKHIL KATHULA

AASHNA

PRATIK AGRAWAL

SREEPRIYA A K

MOHD TAHA

KANWALJEET KAUR

AVISH MANAK BHANDARI

PRIYAM MOONIKA

Name

84

90

52

99

79

73

48

57

58

61

60

71

18

85

70

66

79

80

38

79

79

78

73

92

54

92

56

73

61

62

37

80

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2162

2018/2164

2018/2165

2018/2166

2018/2167

2018/2170

2018/2171

2018/2172

2018/2173

2018/2174

2018/2175

2018/2176

2018/2177

2018/2179

2018/2180

2018/2182

2018/2184

2018/2185

2018/2186

2018/2187

2018/2189

2018/2190

2018/2191

2018/2192

2018/2193

2018/2194

2018/2195

2018/2196

2018/2197

2018/2198

2018/2201

2018/2202

Roll No

SHRUTI AGARWAL

SWASTI JAIN

RICHA BHARTI

VANNEIPARI

AYUSH KASNIA

NAINA

UDDESHYA GOEL

SHABIN K

ROUNAK DUTTA

NANDHA KUMAR G B

SIMRAN

PRAKSHI SUNEJA

ARYAN ARORA

ABHISHEK

RENU CHAWLA

SAGAR

ROHIT SARRAFF

PIYUSH BHANWAL

DHRUV GOEL

DHRUV TULI

ARCHIT JAIN

ANSHUL SINGHAL

GEETANSH KUMAR

RUCHI ELAWADHI

SMISHTA MALIK

SHRIYA MIGLANI

AMAN GOYAL

MANAV ARORA

UTKARSH DEVNANI

JAY ACHARYA

SAMARTH GULIANI

PRACHI JINDAL

Name

78

69

85

92

79

95

81

70

96

54

86

19

17

63

85

61

65

87

77

76

78

87

36

64

72

67

67

80

72

93

75

84

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2203

2018/2204

2018/2205

2018/2206

2018/2208

2018/2209

2018/2210

2018/2211

2018/2212

2018/2213

2018/2214

2018/2215

2018/2216

2018/2217

2018/2218

2018/2219

2018/2220

2018/2222

2018/2223

2018/2224

2018/2225

2018/2226

2018/2227

2018/2228

2018/2229

2018/2230

2018/2231

2018/2233

2018/2234

2018/2237

2018/2238

2018/2239

Roll No

SHAVI CHAUHAN

SARTHAK JALAN

SAKSHI GARG

SAMRIDH RELA

SHIVOM BANSAL

JAHANVI GARG

SHUBHAM MITTAL

PARV MANDHAN

AMIT KUMAR MEENA

RIDHI JAIN

SARTHAK GARG

MUSKAN GARG

SANSKAR SUREKA KYAL

AARUSHI PASSI

AISHWARY ARORA

TWESHA SAINATH

SHIVAM KUMAR

SAHIBA BHATIA

VEDAANT AMIT BAJAJ

TSEWANG OTZER

HARSHITA GUPTA

DEEPAK

PRIYAL JAIN

TSEWAN THINLAS

AYUSH SIDHU

RITIK SEHRA

ROBAN KR THAKUR

POOJA

DISHA KUMARI

AKARSHI JHA

ADITYA GRAFIK

GEETANJALI GOYAL

Name

76

59

66

73

92

86

91

81

87

95

91

80

73

88

92

95

80

87

73

76

83

83

89

76

65

83

87

37

82

75

69

68

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2240

2018/2241

2018/2242

2018/2244

2018/2246

2018/2248

2018/2251

2018/2252

2018/2253

2018/2255

2018/2256

2018/2258

2018/2259

2018/2260

2018/2261

2018/2262

2018/2263

2018/2264

2018/2265

2018/2266

2018/2267

2018/2268

2018/2271

2018/2272

2018/2273

2018/2274

2018/2275

2018/2276

2018/2277

2018/2278

2018/2279

2018/2280

Roll No

KUNAL MEENA

ABHISHEK GARG

DHARIYA HANDA

SNEHA GROVER

SHIVAM SHARMA

NEERAJ DHALK

RUCHIKA JAIN

SHAILY DUGAR

LAKSHAY KUMAR

PULKIT BANTHIA

VIKAS KADAM

NIVEDITA VERMA

SHIVANG GARG

MANSI AGARWAL

VATSAL AGGARWAL

HARDIK LAKHANI

KESHAV DALMIA

YASH

MUSKAN

ISHA MISHRA

SHREYA JAIN

SAURABH PANDEY

GAURAV KUMAR

NISHTHA CHANANA

SANKALP NAUTIYAL

ZODINPUIA

SEJAL AGARWAL

NAMAN MAHESHWARI

KAYATI GAMBHIR

PRERNA BHATIA

KARINA

SHRUTI BANSAL

Name

72

52

83

75

76

80

92

64

65

51

57

66

56

50

87

45

51

65

75

30

88

93

93

87

76

66

51

77

65

78

45

52

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2281

2018/2282

2018/2283

2018/2284

2018/2285

2018/2286

2018/2287

2018/2288

2018/2289

2018/2291

2018/2292

2018/2293

2018/2294

2018/2295

2018/2296

2018/2297

2018/2298

2018/2299

2018/2301

2018/2302

2018/2303

2018/2304

2018/2305

2018/2307

2018/2308

2018/2310

2018/2312

2018/2313

2018/2314

2018/2315

2018/2316

2018/2317

Roll No

AAKASH BEHERA

VASU GARG

BHAVISHYA VERMA

BHAVIKA AGRAWAL

REKHA

UMANG BHAJANKA

RIYA GULYANI

NISHTHA SANGAL

ISHAN ANAND SHARMA

ANIRUDH AGGARWAL

SIMRAN NANGIA

SHIVANI SINGH

KANAK AGGARWAL

MANN BANSAL

VANSHIKA

NAMIT JAIN

VINITH MUNDADA

AADYA GUPTA

KANISHK KUMAR

PREETI MALIK

JAIANTI MONDAL

NISHA

HARSHITA KUMAR

VIDUSHI ARYA

ALOK KUMAR

JOBAN PREET SINGH

R ZONUNSANGA

TANYA TOMAR

SHAURYA SAXENA

TANISH GALHOTRA

VISHAL AHLAWAT

RAKESH SINGH RAUTELA

Name

53

77

82

84

76

96

79

82

79

87

76

50

79

45

64

98

99

76

7

86

94

61

62

90

2

31

63

19

70

57

61

49

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2318

2018/2319

2018/2320

2018/2321

2018/2322

2018/2323

2018/2327

2018/2328

2018/2329

2018/2330

2018/2331

2018/2332

2018/2333

2018/2334

2018/2335

2018/2336

2018/2337

2018/2338

2018/2339

2018/2340

2018/2341

2018/2342

2018/2343

2018/2344

2018/2345

2018/2346

2018/2347

2018/2348

2018/2349

2018/2350

2018/2351

2018/2352

Roll No

DEEPAKSHI GUPTA

SHANTANU YADAV

S KARTIK NARAYANAN

MAMTA KUJUR

KIRTI

PRANAB

SHREERAM S S

HAOTINTONG HAOKIP

PUNIT

SAURAV KUMAR

P CALVIN CUNGBUITHONG

RAGHAV SAREEN

SARTHAK GOSAIN

MUSKAN SINGH

ISHIKA AJMANI

ADITYA DAGUR

I SHIVANI

SOURABH

SIDDHARTH RATHORE

GAURAV

JIYA JAIN

BHUMIKA KASHYAP

RAKESH KUMAR

RIYA KUMAR

HARSHIT KUMAR

SHRAVANI VOHRA

ADITYA CHAUDHARY

RISHI MANGAL

MEHUL YADAV

SUMIT EKKA

STANZIN YANGCHAN

JAGRIT AHUJA

Name

57

83

47

65

69

26

30

52

81

69

59

83

31

81

52

84

74

76

42

91

20

61

69

40

62

58

65

7

43

29

50

35

Sr.No

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

2018/2354

2018/2355

2018/2356

2018/2357

2018/2358

2018/2359

2018/2360

2018/2361

2018/2362

2018/2363

2018/2364

2018/2365

2018/2366

2018/2367

2018/2368

2018/2369

2018/2370

2018/2371

2018/2372

Roll No

CHEWANG NORBU BHUTIA

NAMAN JAIN

AAKASH GUPTA

RISHABH KUMAR SAHU

NEETU

YASER IQBAL ANSARI

KUNAL SHARMA

RUMEE GUPTA

KUMARI TANYA

GEETIKA CHOUDHARY

VARUN GAUR

MISHTHI

SHRUTI POLAS

OKRAN SURJIT KUMAR SINGH

PRERNA YADAV

DILBARJEET SINGH

PRADEEP YADAV

NEERAJ RAJPUT

KAISYALOZHINS S.

Name

34

24

21

21

10

10

60

70

25

0

100

100

25

10

0

Sr.No

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

Per
(%)


